M160000010066

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| (200 |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| definited copies |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



400320490214

2011 CCT 17 P & 20

119/18 05

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 27, 2018

BRIAN O'NEILL C/O DDP MEDICAL 11800 28TH STREET N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33716

SUBJECT: O'NEILL FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: W18000094725

We have received your document for O'NEILL FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$916.25.

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cal (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 618A00022172

www.sunbiz.org

Good Morning,

CSC is resubmitting this filing on behalf of our client. Please release the clients funds back to the client and charge the CSC account the full amount needed for this filing.

If you have any questions or concerns, please reach out.

| rnank you, | | | |
|------------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| | | | |

Roxanne Turner

Service Liaison | Customer Service **Phone**: 1 800 927 9801 ext. 62969 *Roxanne.Turner@cscalobal.com*

CSC®

1201 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301 USA

cscglobal.com



We are the business behind business

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 476244 8249771

AUTHORIZATION : Smell Report

COST LIMIT : \$ 4044.25

ORDER DATE: November 8, 2018

ORDER TIME : 10:24 AM

ORDER NO. : 476244-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8249771

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: O'NEILL FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

| TO: | | ation Section n of Corporation | ns | | | | | |
|---------|---------------------------------|--|--|---------------------------------|---|---|------------|----|
| SUBJE | | NEILL FAMILY I | HOLDINGS, LLC | | | | | |
| | | | Name of | Limited Liability | Company | | _ | |
| | | | eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer | | | | | |
| Please | return all | correspondence o | concerning this matter to the | following: | | | | |
| | | BRIAN O'NEIL | L | | | | | |
| | | | N | anie of Person | | | _ | |
| | | C/O DDP MED | DICAL SUPPLY | | | | | |
| | | | Fi | rm/Company | | | _ | |
| | | 11800 28TH STREET NORTH | | | | | | |
| | | | | Address | | | -• | |
| | | ST. PETERSE | JURG, FLORIDA 33716 | | | | | |
| | | | City/S | tate and Zip Code | • | | - | |
| | { | BLAKERONEIL | L@GMAIL.COM | | | | | |
| | - | | E-mail address: (to be used | d for future annual | report not | fication) | - | |
| For fur | her infor | nation concerning | g this matter, please call: | | | | Ł. 5. | |
| | BLAKE | O'NEILL | | 415 at (| 254-763 | 30 . | 101 101 | -i |
| | | Name o | f Contact Person | Area Code | Dayı | ime Telephone Number | | |
| | Division Registra P.O. Bo | NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section x 6327 ssee, FI. 32314 | | | Division of Registration But Clifton But 2661 Exec | ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301 | 7 P & 20 | |
| Enclose | | ck for the follow .00 Filing Fee | ing amount: \$\Bigsire\$ \$\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ | S155.00 Filir Certified Copy | ng Fee & | ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SURMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| 1. O'NEILL FAMILY HO (Name of Foreign | LDINGS, LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Company"; must include "Limited Company; must include Company; must | ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC." | <u> </u> | | |
|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| (If name unavailable, enter alternate r | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo | orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia | biliry Company," "LL,C," or "LI,C.") | | |
| 2.DELAWARE | | 3. 47-4614011 | | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of w | hich foreign limited liability company is organized) | (FE) num | ber, if applicable) | | |
| 4. 7/27/15 | | | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ | registration) ine penalty liability) | | | |
| 5. 11800 28th Street No | orth | 6. 11800 28th Street North | | | |
| (Street Address of Principal Office) St. Petersburg, FL 33716 | | (Mailing Address) St. Petersburg, FL 33716 | | | |
| ot. reterating, read | | 3t. 1 storaddig, 1 2 037 fe | <u> </u> | | |
| 7. Name and street address Name: | ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company | x <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | | | |
| Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | | | |
| | Tallahassee | . Florida <mark>32301</mark> (Zip cod | | | |
| | (City) | (Zip cod | (c) | | |
| | ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company. By: (Registered agent's | Gloria Nash | روم ادر پیرس فید | | |
| 8. The name, title or capa | acity and address of the person(s) who ha | | | | |
| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | | |
| Member | Blake O'Neill | Member | Shannon Stubblefield : 1 | | |
| | 34 Spindrift Passage COrte Madera, CA 94925 | - | 2884 W. Browning J Fresno, CA 93711 | | |
| | OCHO MEGGIA, ON STOLO | _ | :\J | | |
| Member | Brìan O'Neill | | | | |
| | 113 Ramon Way | _ | | | |
| | St. Petersburg, FL 33704 | _ | | | |
| (Use attachments if neces | sary) | | | | |
| | of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat abmitted) | | | | |
| | uted in accordance with section 605.020; o the Department of State constitutes a th | | | | |
| | Par Zo | | | | |
| | | of an authorized person | | | |
| | Blake R. O'Neill | | | | |

Typed or printed turine of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "O'NEILL FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "O'NEILL FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

771 CCT 17 P 6: 20



Authentication: 203859004

Date: 11-08-18